Ftnandal Trust Company, Inc. 

&Ryas 

To: Janet 
JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
May 5, 2011

Re Account 0- Financial Trust Company, T . 
Account a Q30171.00-5 

ese 

13!caso wire Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Two Dollars & 71100 
($21,772.71) from the above account to. 

Axixint Mace: Susmer Godfrey LLP - Operating Account 

Sink: 

ABA 0 

Amegy Bank c1 Texas 
110C Louis:ena 
Houston, TX 77002 

ACCUUlt P 

Reference: Matter 011543 & Matter 011585